Snacks

Available all day

Morning tea and coffee served with toasted
homemade bread, homemade strawberry jam or
orange marmalade

Available until 2.00 pm

Downland Farm bacon roll
Downland Farm bacon and Sherston Farm egg roll

Dawnland Farm sausage roll

Coffee selection

All served with homemade biscuits

A cafetiere of freshly brewed coffee
Single espresso

Cappuccino
Latte
Americano

Double espresso

Espresso machiato

Coffee mocha

Hot chocolate with whipped cream
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5.50

6.00

6.00

2.75

3.25

3.50

3.50

Light afternoon tea

Chocolate fudge brownie, seasonal fruit tart,
cream meringue, Earl Grey fruit cake

Pot of tea or coffee
6.95

Wiltshire cream tea

Homemade fruit scones, strawberry jam,
clofted cream

Pot of tea or coffee
595

The Beechfield House full afternoon tea

Sandwiches
Downland ham, free range egg mayonnaise with cress,
Scofttish smoked salmon, cucumber.

Homemade cakes
Chocolate fudge brownie, seasonal fruit tart,
cream meringue, Earl Grey fruit cake

Homemade fruit scone, strawberry jam, clotted cream

Pot of tea or coffee
12.95



